
®

Model No. TELOAIR105
FCC ID: XFT-TELO103
Reg. No. US: OMAMM00BTELO103 
IC: 9769A-OOMATELO103
Contains FCC ID: TLZ-CB178NF
Contains IC: 6100A-CB178NF

E112700
Electrical Safety

 5 VDC
3 A

 
ooma.com
MADE IN CHINA

REVISION

PART NUMBER

SERIAL NUMBER

MAC ADDRESS 

®

FPO

000

123-4567-890

123456789012

0018-6140-abcd

ACTIVATION CODE

40abcde


